Example: Locating your car in a large parking area
Multi-sensor system which detects motion, temperature, humidity and sound. Warnings are sent to the owner, or 3rd parties via SMS, Twitter or
A French company that builds wireless ultra-narrow band (UNB) networks, for the connection of low-energy consumption devices such as electricity meters, smart-
watches, and washing machines, which needs to be continuously on and emitting small amounts of data. This wireless network technology, which is aimed at the
healthcare, and so on.
SIGFOX is:
PORTABLE MULTI-SENSOR SYSTEM
Suitable for wireless device, remote controller, key fob, and so on.

BK-879 / 5091 / 885 / 890 / 868 / 869 / 5067 / 888
SMTU1220(G) / 1225 / 1632(G) / 2-2016 / 2032(G) / 2430
PS-100
PB621 • SMTM1632 / 2032
BK-879 / 5091 / 885 / 890 / 868 / 869 / 5067 / 888
SMTU1220(G) / 1225 / 1632(G) / 2-2016 / 2032(G) / 2430 / 2450
PS dimensions ■   Drawings below are reference examples only.
DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
PS-4
EM • MR-1
■ Self-tapping screws for mounting PCB on bosses or standoffs.
■ EM-3-6 self-tapping screws are suitable for mounting 1.6mm or thicker PCB.
Product no. / Dimensions ★Mark = Without pin
Product no. M L head no. Head style Material Finish Suitable enclosures Pack of
MR1.6-6S★ 1.6  6 T3 Pan Steel Nickel plated CS • CSS 20
MR2.5-8PS 2.5  8 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated PF • PFE • PFF (M2.5 size) 20
MR2.6-10S★ 2.6 10 T8 Countersunk Steel Nickel plated TW • TWN (M2.6 models)
TWF (M2.6 models)
MX • MXA • MXB • MXF (M2.6 models)
20
MR2.6-10B★ 2.6 10 T8 Countersunk Steel Black trivalent chromate 20
MR2.6-12PS 2.6 12 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115-F2 / F3
LCT • LCS • LC145S-F6
20
MR2.6-14PS 2.6 14 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115H-F2 / F3 / M2 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135-F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135H-F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC145-F6 / M2 / M4
LCT • LCS • LC145H-F6 / M2 / M4
LCT • LCS • LC165-M4
LCT • LCS • LC165H-M4
20
MR2.6-14S 2.6 14 T8 Countersunk Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115-N / F2 / F3
LCT • LCS • LC145S-F6 / 145S-N
LCE115-N
TW • TWN7-2-11 / 7-4-11 / 7-5-11
TWF7-2-11 / 7-4-11 / 7-5-11 / 8-2-8 / 8-4-8
20
MR2.6-18S 2.6 18 T8 Countersunk Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115H-N / F2 / F3 / M2 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135-N / F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135H-N / F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC145-N / F6 / M2 / M4

M
Pan head
L
M
★ : MR1.6-6S, MR-2S, MR2.6-10□, and MR3-14□ are
without pin.
EM SERIES PCB MOUNTING SCREW
MR SERIES TORX SCREW
M
L
Without pinWith pin
pin
★
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. M L Material Finish Suitable enclosures Pack of
EM-1.6 1.6 4 Steel Trivalent chromate WC • CSS • CS • PS (M1.6 size) 50
EM-2 2 5 Steel Trivalent chromate PS • TW • TWN • TWF • WP (M2 size) 50
EM-2.3 2.3 6 Steel Trivalent chromate
WH • LC • LCT • LCS • LCE • PFE
WSC (Top cover bosses)
PF • PFF (M2.3 size)
TW • TWN • TWF (M2.3 size)
WP (M2.3 size)
50
EM-2.3-8 2.3 8 Steel Trivalent chromate WSC (Bottom base bosses) 50
EM-2.6 2.6 6 Steel Trivalent chromate PF • PFF • WP (M2.6 size) 50
EM-3 3 5 Steel Trivalent chromate
SU
TWS • TW • TWN • TWF (M3 sizes)
50

2
3
1
1
5
4
2
STPS SERIES STRAP
Accessories (Optional parts)
STPS-1
Round magnet
Φa
b
Components
Product no. a b Weight (g) Flus Density Adsorption
NMG3-15N 15 3  4 214.4 mT 2.44 kgf
NMG3-20N 20 3  7.1 170.7 mT 3.26 kgf
NMG5-22N 22 5 11.4 247.2 mT 5.91 kgf
NMG5-25N 25 5 18.4 221.9 mT 6.89 kgf
Round magnet with countersunk hole
Components
Product no. a b c Countersunk size Weight (g) Flus Density Adsorption
NMG3-15M3 15 3.2 3 M3  3.8 214.3 mT 2.33 kgf
NMG3-20M3 20 3.2 3 M3  6.9 170.6 mT 3.17 kgf
NMG5-22M4 22 4.3 5 M4 13.7 247.2 mT 5.68 kgf
NMG5-25M5 25 5.3 5 M5 17.6 221.9 mT 6.58 kgf
Rectangular magnet with countersunk holes
Components
Product no. a b c Countersunk size Weight (g) Flus Density Adsorption
NMG3-50M3 50 10 3 M3 11.3 210.0 mT 9.1 kgf
Φb
Φa
c
40